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If we look at Surrey we see:

e 3204 students in French Immersion
e 168 students on a waitlist for Kindergarten at April 2019

e 61 students left the program last year



Current Job
What is your current role in the District?

(respondents were able to select more than one response)
Cther S
TTOC
Vice Principal I

Helping Teacher - French

Helping Teacher - English [N
Non-Enroling - both
Non-Enroling - French
Non Enroling - English
Enroling - French

|
Enroling - English I——



SD 36 Surrey French Immersion Enrolment (2004-2019)

Total Fl enrolment

% Change in Fl enrolment

Total district enrolment

% Change in total
enrolment cf. last year

% of students in FI

2009/10

2,897

3.84%

69,109

2.06%

4.2%

2010/11

3,013

4.00%

72,277

4.58%

4.2%

2011/12

3,112

3.29%

69,461

-3.90%

4.5%

2012/13

3,170

1.86%

71,974

3.62%

4.4%

2013/14

3,295

3.94%

72,273

0.42%

4.6%

2014/15

3,357

1.88%

70,765

-2.09%

4.7%

2015/16

3,398

1.22%

70,942

0.25%

4.8%

2016/17

3,362

-1.06%

71,838

1.26%

4.7%

2017/18

3,252

-3.27%

72,782

1.31%

4.5%

2018/19

3,239

-0.40%

73,639

1.18%

4.4%



School District

50
36
8

28
35
59
41
54
39
67
83
43
45
72

Haida Gwaii
Surrey

Kootenay Lake
Quesnel

Langley

Peace River South
Burnaby

Bulkley Valley
Vancouver
Okanagan Skaha
North Okanagan-Shuswap
Coquitlam

West Vancouver

Campbell River

% Fl Enrolment
2.31
4.40
5.43
6.55
6.64
7.98
8.75
9.41
9.96
11.11
11.63
11.64
14.01
15.49

e Surrey is a growing
district



Rank

School District

% Enrolment

1.16

231

4.40

4.7

4.81

4.87

5.43

6.36

6.55

6.64

6.83

7.16

7.98

8.24

8.34

8.58

8.69

8.75

8.94

9.41

9.45

9.89

47 53
46 50
45 36
44 6

43 91
42 33
41 8

40 60
39 28
38 35
37 34
36 47
35 59
34 73
33 75
32 27
31 57
30 41
29 58
28 54
27 64
26 20
25 70
24 39

9.92

9.96

e 47 school districts offering Fl

e List is of districts under 10% FI

e Surrey is 3" from bottom at 4.40%



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7

